

D

SLP(Crl.)No. 1751 OF 2003
ITEM No.38

Court No.11

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1751/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2003 in CRLA 153/03
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HARSHADBHAI NATVARLAL LEUA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)
With
SLP(Crl.)No.1780/2003
(With Office Report)

Date : 25/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N.N> Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopal Krishan, Av.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.P. Sahay, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Mrs. H. Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (MITHLESH RAGHAV)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER