

"  
ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1300 OF 2003

HARSHADBHAI NATVARLAL LEUA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 13/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Jesal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner submits that he has  
already filed complete documents. Registry to put  
up the Report.

Stand over to 17th January, 2011.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master