

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1300 OF 2003

Harshadbhai Natvarlal Leua Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Gujarat and Anr. Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In-Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per the report of the Registry, documents have been
filed by the counsel for the appellant.
List the matter before the Court as per Rules.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Sr. P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master